PERROT HYDRA-2-S VAC POP-UP SPRINKLER
The Perrot HYDRA-2-S VAC gear drive pop-up sprinkler is an ideal choice for the irrigation of large turf areas
like sports fields and parklands. Capable of achieving a throw of up to 25 m and a flow rate range of 41 - 165 L/
Min the HYDRA-2-S is ideal for all larger turf projects. The HYDRA-2-S is supplied with a 24 VAC Valve-In-Head
body. The valve is incorporated into the sprinkler body and is easily accessed from the top of the sprinkler.
Innovative Nozzle Technology
The unique nozzle design minimizes water turbulence, which
results in a longer throw, reduced flows and high uniformity.

Trajectory: 25°
Inlet: 25 mm (1”)  BSPF
HYDRA-2-S Ordering Information
RV13870 HYDRA-2-S FC Pop-up Sprinkler w/ 24 VAC VIH - 4.0 mm Nozzle
RV13871 HYDRA-2-S FC Pop-up Sprinkler w/ 24 VAC VIH - 5.0 mm Nozzle
RV13872 HYDRA-2-S FC Pop-up Sprinkler w/ 24 VAC VIH - 6.0 mm Nozzle
RV13873 HYDRA-2-S FC Pop-up Sprinkler w/ 24 VAC VIH - 7.0 mm Nozzle
RV13874 HYDRA-2-S FC Pop-up Sprinkler w/ 24 VAC VIH - 8.0 mm Nozzle
RV13875 HYDRA-2-S FC Pop-up Sprinkler w/ 24 VAC VIH - 9.0 mm Nozzle
RV13876 HYDRA-2-S FC/PC Pop-up Sprinkler w/ 24 VAC VIH - 4.0 mm Nozzle
RV13877 HYDRA-2-S FC/PC Pop-up Sprinkler w/ 24 VAC VIH - 5.0 mm Nozzle
RV13878 HYDRA-2-S FC/PC Pop-up Sprinkler w/ 24 VAC VIH - 6.0 mm Nozzle
RV13879 HYDRA-2-S FC/PC Pop-up Sprinkler w/ 24 VAC VIH - 7.0 mm Nozzle
RV13880 HYDRA-2-S FC/PC Pop-up Sprinkler w/ 24 VAC VIH - 8.0 mm Nozzle
RV13881 HYDRA-2-S FC/PC Pop-up Sprinkler w/ 24 VAC VIH - 9.0 mm Nozzle
RB14661 HYDRA-S Nozzle Only - 4.0 mm
RB14662 HYDRA-S Nozzle Only - 5.0 mm
RB14663 HYDRA-S Nozzle Only - 6.0 mm
RB14664 HYDRA-S Nozzle Only - 7.0 mm